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2025 WINTER/SPRING Co-Ed RECREATIONAL League Volleyball Schedule updated 3/14

Teams & Managers

Guac & Roll (Baron)

Casual Sets (Cushing)

Settlers of Catan (Settlers of Catan)
All Power No Grace (Held)
Beavis & Bumpheads (Isaac)

Gold Diggers (McDowell)
Free Agents (Mutters)

A Hard Bump Life (Osterloo)
TMRD (Strubbart)

Ball Busters (Webb)

WEEK 1
Tuesdav, January 14®

Thursday, January 16"

8:00 (2) TMRD vs. Gold Diggers
9:00 (1) Casual Sets vs. Ball Busters
9:00 (2) Free Agents vs. A Hard Bump Life

6:00 (1) Beavis & Bumpheads vs. Guac & Roll
BYE — All Power No Grace / Settlers of Catan

WEEK 2
Tuesday, January 21 F*CANCELLED*®* Thursday, January 23 ***CANCELLED***

WEEK 3
Tuesday, January 28®

BYE — Gold Diggers / Guac & Roll

Thursday, January 30®

8:00 (2) Casual Sets vs. Guac & Roll
9:00 (1) TMRD vs. Settlers of Catan
9:00 (2) A Hard Bump Life vs. Gold Diggers

WEEK 4
Tuesday, February 4™

6:00 (1) Free Agents vs. All Power No Grace
BYE — Beavis & Bumpheads / Ball Busters

Thursday, February 6%

8:00 (2) A Hard Bump Life vs. Settlers of Catan
9:00 (1) Gold Diggers vs. All Power No Grace
9:00 (2) Ball Busters vs. Guac & Roll

WEEK 5
Tuesday, February 11%

6:00 (1) Beavis & Bumpheads vs. Casual Sets
BYE — TMRD / Free Agents

Thursdav, February 13" ***CANCELILED***

8:00 (2) All Power No Grace vs. Guac & Roll
9:00 (1) Beavis & Bumpheads vs. Free Agents
9:00 (2) TMRD vs. Ball Busters

WEEK 6
Tuesday, February 18"

BYE — Casual Sets / A Hard Bump Life

Thursday, February 20"

8:00 (2) Ball Busters vs. Beavis & Bumpheads
9:00 (1) Gold Diggers vs. Guac & Roll
9:00 (2) All Power No Grace vs. Settlers of Catan

6:00 (1) TMRD vs. Free Agents
0:00 (2) Casual Sets vs. A Hard Bump Life
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WEEK 7
Monday, February 24®

Tuesday, February 25"

9:15 (2) Beavis & Bumpheads vs. A Hard Bump Life

Thursdav, February 27%

6:00 (1) Casual Sets vs. Gold Diggers
0:00 (2) TMRD vs. All Power No Grace

6:00 (1) Free Agents vs. Ball Busters

WEEK 8
Monday, March 3

BYE — Guac & Roll / Settlers of Catan

Tuesday, March 4%

7:15 (1) TMRD vs. Casual Sets
7:15 (2) Free Agents vs. Settlers of Catan

WEEK 9
Monday, March 10%

6:00 (1) Beavis & Bumpheads vs. Gold Diggers
0:00 (2) A Hard Bump Life vs. Guac & Roll
BYE — Ball Busters / All Power No Grace

Tuesday, March 11%

9:00 (1) A Hard Bump Life vs. Ball Busters
9:00 (2) Casual Sets vs. All Power No Grace

WEEK 10
Monday, March 17

6:00 (1) Beavis & Bumphead vs. Settlers of Catan
6:00 (2) TMRD vs. Guac & Roll
BYE — Free Agents / Gold Diggers

Tuesday, March 18"

9:00 (1) Ball Busters vs. Gold Diggers
9:00 (2) Free Agents vs. Guac & Roll

No Matches Scheduled Week of March 24™ — Spring Break

WEEK 11
Monday, March 31*

06:00 (1) Casual Sets vs. Settlers of Catan
0:00 (2) Hard Bump Life vs. All Power No Grace
BYE — Beavis & Bumpheads / TMRD

7:15 (1) Guac & Roll vs. Settlers of Catan
7:15 (2) Beavis & Bumpheads vs. TMRD

Tuesday, April 1%
6:00 (1) Ball Busters vs. All Power No Grace
6:00 (2) Free Agents vs. Gold Diggers

WEEK 12 — Playoffs
Tuesday, April g

Wednesday, April 2™ ***MAKE UP MATCH***
0:00 (1) Ball Busters vs. Settlers of Catan
BYE — Casual Sets / A Hard Bump Life

8:00 (1) #3 vs. #6

8:00 (2) #4 vs. #5

9:00 (1) #2 vs. Winner 8:00 (1)
9:00 (2) #1 vs. Winner 8:00 (2)
OFF — Teams 7"-10"

WEEK 13 — Playoffs & Consolation
Tuesday, April 15*

Thursday, April 17®

6:00 (1) Semifinal
6:00 (2) Semifinal
7:00 (1) Championship

7:00 (1) #7 vs. #8
7:00 (2) #9 vs. #10



